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Ref: Regulation 31 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2013.
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1. Name of Listed Entity:Balkrishna Paper Mills Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: BALKRISHNA
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2019
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against [No
iwhich depository receipts are issued?
4 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?[No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or  [No
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential No
Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial[No
owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
vy shareholder shareh pald up Rartly shares nos. as a % of total held In each class of Shares asa % assuming Lockedin Shares equity
) ) ofders aquity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
[{i7] shares equity Depository held {calculated as [5] Outstanding of converlible otherwise in
held shares Recaipts Vi) = per SCRR, converiible securities fas a encumbered | dematerialfz
) held (7] {A+(\V)+ 1957) securities percentage of xing edform
v ) {vill (ncluding difuted share —
3 No of Voting Total 7 No. Asa | No. | Asa XV
oy Rights asa (AT capital) 3 | %of | (3 | %of
Clas | Clas | Tot % of X = (VI+HX) total tofal
s 5 al | (AB+ Asa%of Shar Share
eq: | egy c {A+B+C2) es sheld
X hield (8)

iG]




A Promoter & [34 6304874 630487 |58.71 6304 630 {58.71 58.71 0.00 0.00 16304874
Promoter 4 874 487
Group 4
B Public 11797 4434970 443497 41.29 4434 143 141.29 41.29 0.00 4288250
0 970 497
0
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held [0 0 0 0.00 0 0 [0.00 0.00 0.00 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 11831 (1073984 107398 [100.00 1073 107 1100.0 100.00 0.00 0.00 10593124
4 44 0844 398 |0
44




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No.of | No. of Partly Nos, of Total Sharefio! Number of Voting Rights held in Ne. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the {1 shareh fully pald-up shares Hos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares cafculate 2] Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
1] {inl} up shares Depasilory held das per Qutsitanding fult Xt otherwise in
equity Reld Recelpts (vil= SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered | demalerializ
share v vl WV +V]) 1957 securities of Xt ed form
5 held No of Voting Rights Total as (including canvertibie No. Asa | No. | Asa X
[{i"] Asa % of a % of Warranis} securities | (a) % of | (a) % of
i Voting * Srcentage Shr share
v Clas | Class | Tat rights EF diated es s held
share held (b)
nmmxm__m {b}
«S:T&ummu
% of
A+B+C2
[ndian 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 [0.060 [0 0.00 0 0.00 {0 [0.00 |0
[ndividuals/Hi 20 576810 0 576811 [53.71  [57681)0 576 [53.71 [0 53.71 0 0.00 0 [0.00 [5768118
ndu undivided 18 8 18 811
Family 8
ARVINDKU JAAC |1 10 0 0 10 0.00 10 0 10 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.0010 (0.00 (10
MAR PP23
MAHABIRP [52E
RASAD
PODDAR
RISHABH |AAA |l 10 0 0 10 0.00 10 10 0.00 © 0.00 0 0.0010 1[0.00 |10
SURESHKU [PP93
MAR 25R.
PODDAR
SHYAMLATAAC |1 10 0 0 10 0.00 10 0 10 0.00 p 0.00 0 0.00 0 (.00 JI0
A PP23
SURESHKU 49H
MAR
PODDAR
VIJAYLAX |AAC |1 10 0 0 10 0.00 10 [0 10 000 O 0.00 0 0.000 0.00 |10
MI PP23
ARVINDKU ([53F
IMAR




PODDAR
ABHISHEK. |AAC 11 11 0.00 11 11 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 |11
S PODDAR [PP19
25F
HARSHIT |AAC 11 11 0.00 11 11 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 |11
SHRIKISHA [PP19
N PODDAR 22C
RAJIV AAC 20 20 0.00 20 20 [0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20
ARVIND PP19
KUMAR 28]
PODDAR
PAWANKU JAAC 33 33 0.00 33 33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 |33
MAR PP23
DHARAPRA |60E
SAD
PODDAR
ANURAG |AAC 1011 1011 {0.01 1011 101 10.01 0.01 0.00 0.00 {1011
PAWANKU [PP19 1
MAR 26G
PODDAR
GITADEVI |AAC 1168 1168 (0.01 1168 116 0.01 0.01 0.00 0.00 |1168
DHARAPRA [PP23 3
SAD 57B
PODDAR
MADHUDE [AAC 26531 265314 2.47 26531 265 2.47 2.47 0.00 0.00 [265314
VI PP23 4 4 314
PAWANKU [61F
MAR
PODDAR
AVNISH AAC 30306 303060 {2.82 30306 303 2.82 2.82 0.00 0.00 303060
PAWANKU [PP19 0 0 060
MAR 27H
PODDAR
KHUSHBOO |AHZ 42183 421833 [3.93 42183 421 3.93 3.93 0.00 0.00 1421833
RAJIV PM92 3 3 833
PODDAR - 28N
ANKIT AAC 53062 530626 4.94 53062 530 4.94 4.94 0.00 0.00 [530626




PODDAR  |PP19 @] 6 626
24E
GAURAV |AAC {1 53062 530626 4.94 53062 530 14.94 4.94 0.00 0.00 [530626
PRAMOD {PPI9 6 6 626
PODDAR 23D
SANGEETA |AAC i1 53062 530628 4.94 53062 530 4.94 4.94 0.00 0.00 |530628
PRAMODKUPP23 8 8 628
MAR 50G
PODDAR
SHRIKISHA. |AAC (1 79592 795929 17.41 79592 795 (7.41 7.41 0.00 0.00 [795929
N PP23 9 0 029
DHARAPRA [62G
SAD
PODDAR :
VIBHADEVI [AAC |1 79592 795929 |7.41 79592 795 17.41 7.41 0.00 0.00 [795929
SHRIKISHA [PP23 9 0 029
N PODDAR. [51H
RAMESHKUAAC |1 79593 795939 [7.41 79593 795 [7.41 7.41 0.00 0.00 [795939
MAR PP23 0 o 939
DHARAPRA [59R
SAD
PODDAR
IASHADEVI [AAC |1 79594 795940 |7.41 79594 795 [7.41 7.41 0.00 0.00 795940
RAMESHKU|PP23 0 0 040
MAR 58Q
PODDAR
b [Central 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Government/
State
Government(s
)
¢ (|Financial 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 [0
[nstitutions/
Banks
d |Any Other 14 53675 536756 15.00 53675 536 [5.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 [536756
(specify) 6 6 756
Bodies 14 53675 536756 4.99 53675 536 4.99 4.99 0.00 0.00 536756




Corporate 6 6 756

SP AAA 3 3 0.00 3 3 (0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3
INVESTRADICWO0

E (INDIA)  [429]

LIMITED

SANCHNA |AAB 3 3 0.00 3 3 {0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3
TRADING & [C596

FIN. LTD.  [84G

BALGOPAL AAA 5 5 0.00 5 5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 |5
HOLDING & |{CB24

TRADERS [92G

LTD

PODDAR  |AAA 5 5 0.00 5 5 [0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5
BROTHERS [CP22

INVESTMEN[R20J

T PRIVATE

S P AAB 5 5 0.00 5 5 {0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5
FINANCE [CS96

AND 87F

TRADING

LTD

VISHAL AAA 5 5 0.00 5 5 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 |5
FURNISHIN |CR21

GS LTD 38K

AKP AAR 10 10 0.00 10 10 [0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 |10
ENTERPRIS [FAS1

ES LLP 4oL

TMP AAG 10 10 0.00 10 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (10
ENTERPRIS [FT32

ES LLP 39G

DPP AAH 13 13 0.00 13 13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (13
ENTERPRIS [FD29

ES LLP 58H

HSP AAFF 13 13 0.00 13 13 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13
ENTERPRIS [H761

ES LLP 7B

PKP AAL 13 13 0.00 13 13 [6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 |13




ENTERPRIS
ES LLP

FP72
S8A

VKP
ENTERPRIS
ES LLP

AATF
V094
9B

13

13

0.00

13

13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13

GPP
ENTERPRIS
ES LLP

AAJF
(G246
4P

37011

37011

0.34

37011

370
11

0.34

0.00

0.00

37011

RAP
ENTERPRIS
ES LLP

AAM
FR21
97pP

49964

499647

4.65

49964

499
647

4.65

4.65

0.00

0.00

499647

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

34

63048
74

630487
4

58.71

63048
74

630
487

58.71

58.71

0.00

0.00

6304874

Foreign

0.00

0.00

0.00

[=]

0.00

0.00

[=]

[ndividuals
(Non-
Resident
[ndividuals/
Foreign
[ndividuals)

0.00

[== =)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Government

[=

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2

[nstitutions

[=

o

[=]

[=]

o

0.00

[=]

[

[~

0.00

=

0.00

[==3

0.00

[==]

0.00

[ss=]

Foreign
Portfolio
Tnvestor

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

w

Any Other
(specify)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
(A)(2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A1)+A)2)

34

63048
74

630487
4

58.71

63048
74

630
487

58.71

58.71

0.00

0.00

6304874




Table [l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name | PAN Nos.of | No.of Parily Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the ) shareh fully pald-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked fn Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate {Ix) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] {ith up shares Depository held das per Qutstanaing assuming X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts vil= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share v fvi) IV+VVI 1957 securitles canversion X ed form
s held Asa¥%of | Noof Vating Rights Totalas fincluding of Ne. | Asa | No. | Asa X
() {A+8+C2) a%of Warrants) canvartible (a) % of | (No % of
vil Total [29) securities total H total
Vating fasa Sh f
n__w%m n__ﬂwm .__M_u :m__ﬁm pereentage m.w. Mﬂ M am._m__ﬁ..
of difuted held | ca {Not
share (b} bfe { applic
capital) ) able)
X (a) [
1 [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 [0.00 0.00 0 10.00
a  [Mutual 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 10.00
Funds/
b [Venture 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 10.00
Capital Funds
¢ |Alternate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 [0.00 0.00 0 [0.00
[nvestment
Funds
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 [0.00 0.00 0 0.00
[Venture
Capital
[nvestors
z  [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 10.00
Portfolio
Investors
f  |Financial 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 [0.00 0.00 0 [0.00
[nstitutions/
Banks
g [Insurance 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 (0.00 0.00 0 10.00
Companies
h  [Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1[0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Funds/
Pension
Funds
i  |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00
(specify)




Sub-Total
(B)1)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of]
India

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Non-
institutions

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Individuals -

10968

35176
15

o

351761
5

32.75

35176
15

351
761

32.75

32.75

0.00

3371144

—

Individual
shareholders
To_&mm
nmominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

10958

29642
51

296425
1

27.60

29642
51

296
425

27.60

27.60

0.00

2817780

[ndividual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

10

55336

553364

5.15

55336

553
364

5.15

5.15

0.00

553364

KISHAN
GOPAL
MOHTA

ADQ
PMO04
69E

11340

113400

1.06

11340

113
400

1.06

1.06

0.00

113400

VINEET
NAHATA

ABU
PNO7
TTA

12581

125816

1.17

12581

125
816

1.17

1.17

0.00

125816

INBEFCs
registered
with RBI

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




¢ [Employee 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 [0.00 0
Trusts

d [Overseas 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 (0.00 {0 0.00 0 [0.00 0
Depositories
(holding DRs) m
(balancing _
figure)

= |Any Other 829 91735(0 917355 8.54 917350 917854 (0 8.54 0 [0.00 917106
(specify) 5 S 355
Bodies 189 |51693[0 516938 4.81 516930 516 4.81 {0 4.81 0 0.00 516772
Corporate 8 8 038
Clearing 43 4145210 41452 10.39 41452/0 4141039 0 0.39 0 0.00 41452
Members 52
Foreign 1 1074010 10740 [0.10 10740(0 107 0.10 0 0.10 0 0.00 10740
Nationals 40
HUF 328 280830 280839 2.61 280830 280 2.61 {0 2.61 0 {0.00 280756

9 9 839
Non-Resident P66 6733410 67334 .63 67334{0 673 0.63 [0 0.63 0 [0.00 67334
[ndian (NRI) 34
Overseas 1 50 [0 50 0.00 50 [0 50 0.00 [0 0.00 0 [0.00 50
Corporate
Bodies
Trusts 1 2 0 2 0.00 2 0 2 0.00 0 0.00 0 10.00 2
Sub-Total 11797 144349(0 443497 41.29 1443490 443 41.29 0 41.29 0 [0.00 4288250
(B)(3) 70 0 70 497
0

Total Public 11797 144349(0 443497 41.29 443490 443 41.29 0 41.29 0 [0.00 4288250
Shareholding 70 0 70 497
(B)= 0
BXD)+B)(2)
+(B)(3)




Table |V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No.of | No. ol Partly Nos. of Totalno. | Sharehol Number of Voting Rights heldin | No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the {f) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of sectiities Shares shareholdin Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders ofder paid equity underlylng held calculate [725] Underlying g,asa’% shares pledged ar shares held
[ iy up shares Depositary vir= das per Qutstanding assuming i} otherwlise in
aquity held Recelpts VYV SCRR, convertible full encumbered | dematerfaliz
share v} fvi) 1957 securities conversion {Xith ed form
s held Asa % of No of Voting Rights Totafas {including af No. Asa | No. Asa X
V) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No | S%of {Not
(v Total >~} securitles { total 4 total Applicable)
Voting asa Shar | ap | share
Ci
Clogs | Class | T80 1 rignes percentage es | pif | sheld
of diluted held | ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
[xn
Custodian/DR| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 0 {0.00
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 [0.00 0.00 0 [0.00
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 {0 0 10.00
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OWHO2)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held




Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demnat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




